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NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

VERT.

HORIZ.

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 74  (20-1)RS-2   DEWITT   97  41 

800+00     815+00   
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3
/
2
0
/
2
0
0
8

c
:
\
p
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
d
5
0
2
2
0
5
 (

v
8
)
\
r
e
f
e
r
e
n
c
e
7
0
4
7
5
.d

g
n

1
0
5
.8

8
2
4
 ’

 /
 I

N
.

c
o

ll
ie

r
b

w

= = = =

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

P
L

O
T

 S
C

A
L

E

U
S

E
R

 N
A

M
E

PLAN VIEW

F.A.I. ROUTE 74

SECTION (20-1)RS-2

DEWITT COUNTY

: JRP

: 06/24/05
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96^-03’-30"

STA 802+00

5’-3" BOX CULVERT

STATION 808+07.29 ~ F.A.I. 74 =

STATION 2675+64.28 ~ I.C.R.R.
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F.A.I ROUTE 74 WESTBOUND

F.A.I ROUTE 74 EASTBOUND
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12" PIPE DRAIN (TYP.)

STA 806+75

PIPE CULVERT, TYPE 2, RCCP

24" x 70’

STA 806+75

PIPE DRAIN, CORRUGATED STEEL

24" x 61’

MEDIAN INLET

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.
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S.N. 020-0030/S.N. 020-0031

STA 808+07.29

SPECIAL BRIDGE DESIGN

REINFORCED CONCRETE DECKS

ON STEEL BEAM GIRDERS

2 END SPANS @ 45’-10"

1 CENTER SPAN @ 53’-8"

38’-6" ROADWAY, SKEWED 6^-03’-30"

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE

REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT
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+29.72

+35.86 +84.86

MILLING TRANSITION AREA

2 1/4 " - 1 1/2 " 

SEE DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION

AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES

SHEET    OF   

SEE DETAIL FOR HMA

SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT

AT MAINLINE STRUCTURES

SHEET    OF   

SEE DETAIL FOR GUARDRAIL

LOCATIONS

SHEET    OF   67    9758    97

58    97

OMISSION FROM RESURFACING


